The

TREASURY

FREEHOLD TOWNHOMES

OAKHAVEN
SINGLE CAR REAR YARD COLLECTION

™ 1,932-1,943

1,943-1,947

1,934-1,960
2,108
2,112
2,125

2,152

T2 END*

T2 CORNER*
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2,149

MONTROSE
DUAL CAR GARAGE COLLECTION

T3 2,084
2,096
2,121
2,130
2,155
2,168
2,130
2,175
2,216

T4 END*

T5 CORNER*
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*End & Corner unit premiums may apply

Closings: Summer/Fall 2024

Deposit Schedule
Total: $120,000

Option 1 Option 2
Initial Deposit - $30,000 Initial Deposit - $30,000
Monthly - $5,000 Monthly - $2,500
120 Days - $20,000 150 Days - $20,000
420 Days - $10,000 300 Days - $20,000

450 Days - $20,000

TREASURE HILL

Price and specifications subject to change without notice. Illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. Additional Lot Premiums may apply.

Dimensions, specifications, architectural and mechanical detailing are subject to minor modifications. Unit setback and roofline may vary due to siting. E. & O. E.

$1,248,900
$1,280,900
$1,299,900
$1,299,900
$1,329,900
$1,348,900
$1,329,900
$1,359,900
$1,380,900

$1,299,900
$1,329,900
$1,379,900
$1,329,900
$1,359,900
$1,379,900
$1,348,900
$1,380,900
$1,399,900

October 2, 2022
R3

Extras to be selected at time of colour selection from Vendor’s Standard Samples. Limited time offer, subject to change without notice. Upgrade value is inclusive of HST. There is no cash value. Please see sales representative for further details.





