

The TREASURY

FREEHOLD TOWNHOMES

OAKHAVEN

SINGLE CAR REAR YARD COLLECTION

MODEL	ELEVATION	SQ. FT.	PRICE	
T1	Α	1,932-1,943	\$1,248,900	
	В	1,943-1,947	\$1,280,900	
	С	1,934-1,960	\$1,299,900	
T2 END*	А	2,108	\$1,299,900	
	В	2,112	\$1,329,900	
	С	2,125	\$1,348,900	
T2 CORNER*	А	2,152	\$1,329,900	
	В		\$1,359,900	
	С	2,149	\$1,380,900	

MONTROSE

DUAL CAR GARAGE COLLECTION

MODEL	ELEVATION	SQ. FT.	PRICE
ТЗ	Α	2,084	\$1,299,900
	В	2,096	\$1,329,900
	С	2,121	\$1,379,900
T4 END*	Α	2,130	\$1,329,900
	В	2,155	\$1,359,900
	С	2,168	\$1,379,900
T5 CORNER*	Α	2,130	\$1,348,900
	В	2,175	\$1,380,900
	С	2,216	\$1,399,900

*End & Corner unit premiums may apply

Closings: Summer/Fall 2024

Deposit Schedule Total: \$120,000

Option 1 Initial Deposit - \$30,000

Monthly - \$5,000

Option 2 Initial Deposit - \$30,000

Monthly - \$2,500

120 Days - \$20,000 420 Days - \$10,000

150 Days - \$20,000 300 Days - \$20,000 450 Days - \$20,000



Price and specifications subject to change without notice. Illustrations are artist's concept. E. & O.E. Additional Lot Premiums may apply. Dimensions, specifications, architectural and mechanical detailing are subject to minor modifications. Unit setback and roofline may vary due to siting. E. & O. E. 🕘 🏥 October 2, 2022

R3

Extras to be selected at time of colour selection from Vendor's Standard Samples. Limited time offer, subject to change without notice. Upgrade value is inclusive of HST. There is no cash value. Please see sales representative for further details.